
 

 

ETAPA 1Pag.MEDIA:  42.682 km/h

El Escorial - El Escorial 93,0 kms. 09/06/2018 20:23:11

1º 449 ESP VALDEMORILLO C.C.CARAVIAS IRAZOLA, Carlos 2:10:44MAD M40
2º 915 ESP ESTEVECAMACHO ARANDA, Jorge a  49S23
3º 941 ESP ULBSPORTS-NATURAL GREATNESSLOPEZ SACRISTAN, Andres a  50ELI
4º 276 ESP ESCRIBANO SPORTS TEAMLUCAS MARIN, Aitor a  50MAD S23
5º 693 ESP GETAFE C.C.PRIETO FERRANDIZ, Francisco Jose a  59MAD M50
6º 315 ESP TRIPORTER-ONCAR C.D.E.CABEZUELA BRAVO, Luis Alberto a  1:03MAD ELI
7º 268 ESP ESTEVEHERNANDEZ MARTIN, Javier a  1:21MAD ELI
8º 520 ESP AC HOTELS BY MARRIOTTRUIZ ESTRAMIANA, Jesus a  1:21MAD M40
9º 937 ESP RIAS BAIXASGONZALEZ GAMEZ, Jorge a  1:21MAD ELI

10º 1 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTOZAMORANO MONZON, Alberto a  1:21MAD M30
11º 343 ESP EMERITA TRACK- EXTREMADURACARRASCO RAMIREZ, Fco. Javier a  1:21MAD ELI
12º 900 ESP 1PIÑONSANZ CLEMENTE, Alfredo a  1:21M40
13º 18 ESP GETAFE C.C.TORRES ESTEVEZ, Fco Javier a  1:21MAD M30
14º 401 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINMADRID PEREZ, Jose Maria a  1:21MAD M40
15º 909 ESP ESCRIBANO SPORTS TEAMCANTERA CARRASCO, Arturo a  1:21S23
16º 902 ESP BICICLETAS MAROTO TEAMSENDIN GARCIA, Carlos Alberto a  1:21M40
17º 6 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTOFLOR MUÑOZ, Andres Tomas a  1:21MAD M30
18º 41 ESP ESTEVEHERRERA TAMARGO, Victor a  1:21MAD M30
19º 353 URU PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.SIZURQUI SIMALDONE, Giordano E. a  1:21S23
20º 281 ESP LORENZANA C.C.PIZARRO JIMENEZ, Rafael a  1:21MAD ELI
21º 10 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTOZAMBRANO CALDERON, Gonzalo a  1:21MAD M30
22º 291 ESP PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.RUBIO QUIROS, Alvaro a  1:21MAD S23
23º 924 ESP MATALACARRERA, C.D.SEGOVIA QUIROS, Javier a  1:21M40
24º 920 ESP ESTEVEMARTIN-LAZARO GUTIERREZ, Diego a  1:21S23
25º 321 ESP TRIPORTER-ONCAR C.D.E.TALAVERA FERNANDEZ, Eduardo a  1:21MAD S23
26º 110 ESP CICLISMO EN CADENAROLDAN HORNERO, Miguel Angel a  1:21MAD M30
27º 78 ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DDIAZ PRUDENCIO, Saul a  1:21MAD M30
28º 730 ESP CHAMARTIN C.C.SIMON CORRALES, Francisco Javier a  1:21MAD M50
29º 651 ESP GETAFE C.C.PRIETO MARTINEZ, Jesus a  1:21MAD M50
30º 67 ESP PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA-FLUORTEGA GARCIA, Jaime a  1:21MAD M30
31º 507 ESP PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA-FLUDE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, Miguel Angel a  1:21MAD M40
32º 928 ESP PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.GUTIERREZ AGUILERA, Juan a  1:21S23
33º 532 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTOGARCIA FERNANDEZ, David a  1:21MAD M40
34º 17 ESP GETAFE C.C.NIETO LINARES, Jesus a  1:21MAD M30
35º 697 ESP BOBRUC OILCERDEÑO HERNANDEZ, David a  1:21MAD M50
36º 503 ESP BOBRUC OILSEGOVIA QUIROS, Carlos a  1:21MAD M40
37º 99 ESP JILTRES-DESGUACES LORENZOCUBINO GONZALEZ, Javier a  1:34MAD M30
38º 294 ESP ESCURIALENSE C.C.DIEZ DALVA, Jorge a  1:34MAD ELI
39º 567 ESP SERAL BIKE C.D.E.FERNANDEZ MARTIAÑEZ, Silvestre a  1:34MAD M40
40º 304 ESP AUTRONIC-CLUB CICLISTA VIGUESFREIRE HUNT, Brandon Edward a  1:36MAD S23
41º 555 ESP BOBRUC OILGARCIA GOMEZ, Javier a  1:36MAD M40
42º 943 ESP INDEPENDIENTEESTEBAN CLEMENTE, Edgar a  1:36S23
43º 290 ESP PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.GARRIDO MARIA, Pablo a  1:36MAD S23
44º 903 ESP CASTILLA LA MANCHA EN BICIGOMEZ CUBERO, Fernando a  1:36M40
45º 265 ESP ESTEVELORRIAUX ARENAS, Victor a  1:36MAD S23
46º 330 ESP TRIPORTER-ONCAR C.D.E.HERRANZ VEGA, Gonzalo a  1:36MAD ELI
47º 524 ESP TOTAL SPORT C.D.GALLEGO POLO, Oscar a  1:38MAD M40
48º 916 ESP ESTEVEFERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Aitor a  1:38M30
49º 331 ESP TRIPORTER-ONCAR C.D.E.JIMENEZ RUIZ, Manuel a  1:38MAD ELI
50º 45 ESP ESTEVEMARTIN ALVAREZ, David a  1:38MAD M30
51º 57 ESP CICLISMO EN CADENAFONTICIELLA TORRE, Miguel Angel a  1:38MAD M30
52º 409 ESP GETAFE C.C.BLAZQUEZ CASTAÑO, Francisco a  1:38MAD M40
53º 905 ESP CROSS CHICKEN C.D.E.HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Carlos a  1:38MAD ELI
54º 949 ESP EDUARDO CHOZAS P.C.HERNANDO SANCHEZ, Alberto a  1:47MAD M30
55º 948 ESP INDEPENDIENTESANCHEZ ALONSO, Fausto Miguel a  3:30MAD M50
56º 24 ESP CICLOS CORREDORGARCIA PUERTA, David a  3:34MAD M30
57º 946 ESP INDEPENDIENTEBLAZQUEZ MORALES, Carlos a  3:34MAD M40
58º 661 ESP CICLOS CORREDORGALLEGO ALDAMA, Juan Manuel a  3:34MAD M50
59º 914 ESP ESTEVEARRANZ CARRERA, Fernando a  5:02M50
60º 351 ARG PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.FEIL, Fabricio K. a  5:29S23
61º 22 ESP CICLOS CORREDORDE SEBASTIAN NAVAS, Eduardo a  5:31MAD M30
62º 531 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINAPARICIO JIMENEZ, Jose Manuel a  5:31MAD M40
63º 488 ESP PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA-FLUPASTOR CASADO, Jose Augusto a  5:31MAD M40
64º 337 MEX E.C. MAGROVAZQUEZ TORRES, Diego A. a  5:38S23
65º 262 ESP ESTEVEDE PABLOS PLAZA, Raul a  5:41MAD S23
66º 325 ESP GOMUR-CANTABRIA INFINITAHERNANDEZ BLANCO, Javier a  5:41MAD S23



 

 

ETAPA ELITE 1Pag.

El Escorial - El Escorial 09/06/201893,0 kms.

1º 941 ESP ULBSPORTS-NATURAL GREATNESSLOPEZ SACRISTAN, Andres 2:11:34
2º 315 ESP TRIPORTER-ONCAR C.D.E.CABEZUELA BRAVO, Luis Alberto a  13
3º 268 ESP ESTEVEHERNANDEZ MARTIN, Javier a  31
4º 937 ESP RIAS BAIXASGONZALEZ GAMEZ, Jorge a  31
5º 343 ESP EMERITA TRACK- EXTREMADURACARRASCO RAMIREZ, Fco. Javier a  31
6º 281 ESP LORENZANA C.C.PIZARRO JIMENEZ, Rafael a  31
7º 294 ESP ESCURIALENSE C.C.DIEZ DALVA, Jorge a  44
8º 330 ESP TRIPORTER-ONCAR C.D.E.HERRANZ VEGA, Gonzalo a  46
9º 331 ESP TRIPORTER-ONCAR C.D.E.JIMENEZ RUIZ, Manuel a  48

10º 905 ESP CROSS CHICKEN C.D.E.HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Carlos a  48



 

 

ETAPA SUB-23 1Pag.

El Escorial - El Escorial 09/06/201893,0 kms.

1º 915 ESP ESTEVECAMACHO ARANDA, Jorge 2:11:33
2º 276 ESP ESCRIBANO SPORTS TEAMLUCAS MARIN, Aitor a  1
3º 909 ESP ESCRIBANO SPORTS TEAMCANTERA CARRASCO, Arturo a  32
4º 353 URU PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.SIZURQUI SIMALDONE, Giordano E. a  32
5º 291 ESP PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.RUBIO QUIROS, Alvaro a  32
6º 920 ESP ESTEVEMARTIN-LAZARO GUTIERREZ, Diego a  32
7º 321 ESP TRIPORTER-ONCAR C.D.E.TALAVERA FERNANDEZ, Eduardo a  32
8º 928 ESP PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.GUTIERREZ AGUILERA, Juan a  32
9º 304 ESP AUTRONIC-CLUB CICLISTA VIGUESFREIRE HUNT, Brandon Edward a  47

10º 943 ESP INDEPENDIENTEESTEBAN CLEMENTE, Edgar a  47
11º 290 ESP PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.GARRIDO MARIA, Pablo a  47
12º 265 ESP ESTEVELORRIAUX ARENAS, Victor a  47
13º 351 ARG PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELLER- P.C.FEIL, Fabricio K. a  4:40
14º 337 MEX E.C. MAGROVAZQUEZ TORRES, Diego A. a  4:49
15º 262 ESP ESTEVEDE PABLOS PLAZA, Raul a  4:52
16º 325 ESP GOMUR-CANTABRIA INFINITAHERNANDEZ BLANCO, Javier a  4:52



 

 

ETAPA MASTER 30 1Pag.

El Escorial - El Escorial 09/06/201893,0 kms.

1º 1 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTOZAMORANO MONZON, Alberto 2:12:05
2º 18 ESP GETAFE C.C.TORRES ESTEVEZ, Fco Javier m.t.
3º 6 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTOFLOR MUÑOZ, Andres Tomas m.t.
4º 41 ESP ESTEVEHERRERA TAMARGO, Victor m.t.
5º 10 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTOZAMBRANO CALDERON, Gonzalo m.t.
6º 110 ESP CICLISMO EN CADENAROLDAN HORNERO, Miguel Angel m.t.
7º 78 ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DDIAZ PRUDENCIO, Saul m.t.
8º 67 ESP PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA-FLUORTEGA GARCIA, Jaime m.t.
9º 17 ESP GETAFE C.C.NIETO LINARES, Jesus m.t.

10º 99 ESP JILTRES-DESGUACES LORENZOCUBINO GONZALEZ, Javier a  13
11º 916 ESP ESTEVEFERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Aitor a  17
12º 45 ESP ESTEVEMARTIN ALVAREZ, David a  17
13º 57 ESP CICLISMO EN CADENAFONTICIELLA TORRE, Miguel Angel a  17
14º 949 ESP EDUARDO CHOZAS P.C.HERNANDO SANCHEZ, Alberto a  26
15º 24 ESP CICLOS CORREDORGARCIA PUERTA, David a  2:13
16º 22 ESP CICLOS CORREDORDE SEBASTIAN NAVAS, Eduardo a  4:10



 

 

ETAPA MASTER 40 1Pag.

El Escorial - El Escorial 09/06/201893,0 kms.

1º 449 ESP VALDEMORILLO C.C.CARAVIAS IRAZOLA, Carlos 2:10:44
2º 520 ESP AC HOTELS BY MARRIOTTRUIZ ESTRAMIANA, Jesus a  1:21
3º 900 ESP 1PIÑONSANZ CLEMENTE, Alfredo a  1:21
4º 401 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINMADRID PEREZ, Jose Maria a  1:21
5º 902 ESP BICICLETAS MAROTO TEAMSENDIN GARCIA, Carlos Alberto a  1:21
6º 924 ESP MATALACARRERA, C.D.SEGOVIA QUIROS, Javier a  1:21
7º 507 ESP PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA-FLUDE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, Miguel Angel a  1:21
8º 532 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTOGARCIA FERNANDEZ, David a  1:21
9º 503 ESP BOBRUC OILSEGOVIA QUIROS, Carlos a  1:21

10º 567 ESP SERAL BIKE C.D.E.FERNANDEZ MARTIAÑEZ, Silvestre a  1:34
11º 555 ESP BOBRUC OILGARCIA GOMEZ, Javier a  1:36
12º 903 ESP CASTILLA LA MANCHA EN BICIGOMEZ CUBERO, Fernando a  1:36
13º 524 ESP TOTAL SPORT C.D.GALLEGO POLO, Oscar a  1:38
14º 409 ESP GETAFE C.C.BLAZQUEZ CASTAÑO, Francisco a  1:38
15º 946 ESP INDEPENDIENTEBLAZQUEZ MORALES, Carlos a  3:34
16º 531 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINAPARICIO JIMENEZ, Jose Manuel a  5:31
17º 488 ESP PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA-FLUPASTOR CASADO, Jose Augusto a  5:31



 

 

ETAPA MASTER 50 1Pag.

El Escorial - El Escorial 09/06/201893,0 kms.

1º 693 ESP GETAFE C.C.PRIETO FERRANDIZ, Francisco Jose 2:11:43
2º 730 ESP CHAMARTIN C.C.SIMON CORRALES, Francisco Javier a  22
3º 651 ESP GETAFE C.C.PRIETO MARTINEZ, Jesus a  22
4º 697 ESP BOBRUC OILCERDEÑO HERNANDEZ, David a  22
5º 948 ESP INDEPENDIENTESANCHEZ ALONSO, Fausto Miguel a  2:31
6º 661 ESP CICLOS CORREDORGALLEGO ALDAMA, Juan Manuel a  2:35
7º 914 ESP ESTEVEARRANZ CARRERA, Fernando a  4:03



 

 

CAMPEONATO MADRID MASTER 30

1 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTO 2:12:05ZAMORANO MONZON, Alberto1º
18 ESP GETAFE C.C. m.t.TORRES ESTEVEZ, Fco Javier2º

6 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTO m.t.FLOR MUÑOZ, Andres Tomas3º
41 ESP ESTEVE m.t.HERRERA TAMARGO, Victor4º
10 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTO m.t.ZAMBRANO CALDERON, Gonzalo5º

110 ESP CICLISMO EN CADENA m.t.ROLDAN HORNERO, Miguel Angel6º
78 ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.D m.t.DIAZ PRUDENCIO, Saul7º
67 ESP PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA-FLU m.t.ORTEGA GARCIA, Jaime8º
17 ESP GETAFE C.C. m.t.NIETO LINARES, Jesus9º
99 ESP JILTRES-DESGUACES LORENZO a  13CUBINO GONZALEZ, Javier10º
45 ESP ESTEVE a  17MARTIN ALVAREZ, David11º
57 ESP CICLISMO EN CADENA a  17FONTICIELLA TORRE, Miguel Angel12º

949 ESP EDUARDO CHOZAS P.C. a  26HERNANDO SANCHEZ, Alberto13º
24 ESP CICLOS CORREDOR a  2:13GARCIA PUERTA, David14º
22 ESP CICLOS CORREDOR a  4:10DE SEBASTIAN NAVAS, Eduardo15º



 

 

CAMPEONATO MADRID MASTER 40

449 ESP VALDEMORILLO C.C. 2:10:44CARAVIAS IRAZOLA, Carlos1º
520 ESP AC HOTELS BY MARRIOTT a  1:21RUIZ ESTRAMIANA, Jesus2º
401 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN a  1:21MADRID PEREZ, Jose Maria3º
507 ESP PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA-FLU a  1:21DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, Miguel Angel4º
532 ESP SALCHI-IBERAUTO a  1:21GARCIA FERNANDEZ, David5º
503 ESP BOBRUC OIL a  1:21SEGOVIA QUIROS, Carlos6º
567 ESP SERAL BIKE C.D.E. a  1:34FERNANDEZ MARTIAÑEZ, Silvestre7º
555 ESP BOBRUC OIL a  1:36GARCIA GOMEZ, Javier8º
524 ESP TOTAL SPORT C.D. a  1:38GALLEGO POLO, Oscar9º
409 ESP GETAFE C.C. a  1:38BLAZQUEZ CASTAÑO, Francisco10º
946 ESP INDEPENDIENTE a  3:34BLAZQUEZ MORALES, Carlos11º
531 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN a  5:31APARICIO JIMENEZ, Jose Manuel12º
488 ESP PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA-FLU a  5:31PASTOR CASADO, Jose Augusto13º



 

 

CAMPEONATO MADRID MASTER 50

693 ESP GETAFE C.C. 2:11:43PRIETO FERRANDIZ, Francisco Jose1º
730 ESP CHAMARTIN C.C. a  22SIMON CORRALES, Francisco Javier2º
651 ESP GETAFE C.C. a  22PRIETO MARTINEZ, Jesus3º
697 ESP BOBRUC OIL a  22CERDEÑO HERNANDEZ, David4º
948 ESP INDEPENDIENTE a  2:31SANCHEZ ALONSO, Fausto Miguel5º
661 ESP CICLOS CORREDOR a  2:35GALLEGO ALDAMA, Juan Manuel6º




